
FOOT 2000 - FFF

DISTRICT MORBIHAN

02/09/2021 15:39

Calendriers par date
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U15 - Brassage Niv1 / 1 * Match lever de rideau

Poule A

Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

18/09/2021

25/09/2021

02/10/2021

09/10/2021

16/10/2021

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

-

-

-

-

-

-
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-

-

-

-

-

-
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... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

52230.1

52231.1

52232.1

52221.1

52222.1

52223.1

52224.1

52225.1

52226.1

52233.1

52234.1

52235.1

52227.1

52228.1

52229.1

Montagnarde Us 1

Lorient Fc 1

Pontivy Gs 1

Lorient Fc 1

Pontivy Gs 1

Kervignac La St Eff 1

Pontivy Stade 1

Montagnarde Us 1

Lorient Fc 1

Lorient Cep 1

Pontivy Stade 1

Montagnarde Us 1

Pontivy Gs 1

Lorient Cep 1

Kervignac La St Eff 1

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Pontivy Stade 1

Lorient Cep 1

Kervignac La St Eff 1

Montagnarde Us 1

Pontivy Stade 1

Lorient Cep 1

Lorient Cep 1

Pontivy Gs 1

Kervignac La St Eff 1

Pontivy Gs 1

Lorient Fc 1

Kervignac La St Eff 1

Lorient Fc 1

Montagnarde Us 1

Pontivy Stade 1

Kervignac La St Eff 1 Lorient Cep 1 Lorient Fc 1 Montagnarde Us 1

Pontivy Gs 1 Pontivy Stade 1
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23793311

23793312

23793313

23793302

23793303

23793304

23793305

23793306

23793307

23793314

23793315

23793316

23793308

23793309

23793310

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

Apres-Midi P3
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Calendriers par date
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U15 - Brassage Niv1 / 1 * Match lever de rideau

Poule B

Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

18/09/2021

25/09/2021

02/10/2021

09/10/2021

16/10/2021

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

-

-

-

-

-
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-

-

-
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... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

52245.1

52246.1

52247.1

52236.1

52237.1

52238.1

52239.1

52240.1

52241.1

52248.1

52249.1

52250.1

52242.1

52243.1

52244.1

Vannes Oc 1

Auray Football Club 1

Ploermel Fc 1

Auray Football Club 1

Ploermel Fc 1

Vannes Menimur 1

Gj Pays La Gacilly 1

Vannes Oc 1

Auray Football Club 1

Locmine St Co 1

Gj Pays La Gacilly 1

Vannes Oc 1

Ploermel Fc 1

Locmine St Co 1

Vannes Menimur 1

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Gj Pays La Gacilly 1

Locmine St Co 1

Vannes Menimur 1

Vannes Oc 1

Gj Pays La Gacilly 1

Locmine St Co 1

Locmine St Co 1

Ploermel Fc 1

Vannes Menimur 1

Ploermel Fc 1

Auray Football Club 1

Vannes Menimur 1

Auray Football Club 1

Vannes Oc 1

Gj Pays La Gacilly 1

Auray Football Club 1 Gj Pays La Gacilly 1 Locmine St Co 1 Ploermel Fc 1

Vannes Menimur 1 Vannes Oc 1
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23793326

23793327

23793328

23793317

23793318

23793319

23793320

23793321

23793322

23793329

23793330

23793331

23793323

23793324

23793325

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

Apres-Midi P3


